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Acuerdos 23/24

Plaza Alumno/a Tutor/a Estado

9327  ALEJANDRO GARRIDO, PAULA POZUELOS ESTRADA,
FRANCISCO JOSE

10051 ARANA SANCHEZ, DAMIAN LOPEZ VERDEJO, MIGUEL

9985 ARROYO VILLADEAMIGO, JULIA RUIZ CAMPOS, ALBERTO
MANUEL

9280 AVELLANEDA DE LA ROSA, SARA CORONEL LLAMAS, JOSE
MANUEL

10073 AYALA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE SAENZ DE LA TORRE, LUIS
CARLOS

10061 BARROSO ORTIZ, ELISA MARIA SAENZ DE LA TORRE, LUIS
CARLOS

9383 BEJARANO MONGE, ESTHER HERMOSIN MOJEDA,
MANUEL JESUS

10075 BENSAID REYES, CARMEN HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,

MARIA SORELIO
10053 BUSTO ARAHAL, ANA LOPEZ VERDEJO, MIGUEL
9675 CAMACHO LANDERO, ROMAN BENTICUAGA,
ALEJANDRA JUAN ALBERTO
9253  CANO LLAVES, ELENA DELGADO GARCIA,

MANUEL



9252

9436

10054

9472

9732

9435

9390

9315

9979

10036

9615

10028

10058

CASTELLANO AMORES, ROCIO

CASTRO BANEZ, LUCIA

CORDONES FERNANDEZ,

CAROLINA

CRUZ MONTES DE OCA,
CARMEN

DELGADO ASENCIO, LAURA

DIAZ MOYA, ANA

DIAZ DEL TORO, ANA

DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIA ESPERANZA

DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, YASMIN

DOMINGUEZ SERRANO, PILAR

ESCALANTE SALVADOR,

MIRELLA

ESTEVEZ DE LA ROSA, MARTA

FERNANDEZ BORRERO, MARIA
TERESA

DELGADO GARCIA,
MANUEL

RUIZ CAMPOS, ALBERTO
MANUEL

IRANZO LLOPIS,
FRANCISCO JAVIER

ALONSO MARTIN, PILAR

REBOLLO GONZALEZ,
JOSE ANTONIO

LOPEZ VERDEJO, MIGUEL

JIMENEZ VICIOSO, JUAN
RAMON

GONZALEZ FALCON,
INMACULADA

GONZALEZ SANZ, JUAN
DIEGO

ACOSTA CONTRERAS,
MANUEL

ABRIL LOPEZ, DANIEL

GARCIA PADILLA,
FRANCISCA

SAENZ DE LA TORRE, LUIS
CARLOS



9674

9437

9616

9328

9594

9998

10019

10070

9595

10059

10062

10052

9614

9254

FERNANDEZ ONIEVA, ARACELI

FERNANDEZ DELGADO, AFRICA

FRANCO CONTRERAS, SOFIA

GAMA BOGADO, MARIA

GARCIA HIDALGO, MARIA

GOMEZ PRIETO, MARIA JOSE

GONZALEZ PALOMO, EVA

GORDILLO ESCOBAR, LORENA

DE LOS DOLORES

GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, ANA

JIMENEZ VALENCIANO, NURIA

LAGARES HURTADO, JULIA

SIMON

LAO LARA, MARIA JESUS

LINDON REGALADO, RAQUEL

LOPEZ DIAZ, CRISTINA

ROMAN BENTICUAGA,
JUAN ALBERTO

RUIZ CAMPOS, ALBERTO
MANUEL

ABRIL LOPEZ, DANIEL

POZUELOS ESTRADA,
FRANCISCO JOSE

GOICOECHEA
CALDERERO, ELENA

LOPEZ ARROYO, CARLOS
TEOFILO

POZUELOS ESTRADA,
FRANCISCO JOSE

ALONSO MARTIN, PILAR

ARREDONDO PEREZ,
MARIA HERMINIA

SAENZ DE LA TORRE, LUIS
CARLOS

SAENZ DE LA TORRE, LUIS
CARLOS

LOPEZ VERDEJO, MIGUEL

ABRIL LOPEZ, DANIEL

JIMENEZ VICIOSO, JUAN
RAMON



9316

10079

9735

9313

9439

9283

9438

9676

9330

9391

9256

9593

9592

MARQUEZ DIAZ, MARIA
ANGELES

MARTINEZ CABALLERO, ALBA

MARIA

MARTINEZ MORON, ALBA

MONTEAGUDO BENITEZ, CLARA

MORENO CARBAJO, ANDREA

MORENO VAZQUEZ, ALBA

MORENO ALGAR, MERCEDES

NUNEZ BENITEZ, CLARA

PALOMO DE LA TORRE,

VERONICA

PARRILLA LOPEZ, MARTA

PASTOR GUISADO, IRENE

PEREZ MORO, LUCIA

PICHARDO GONZALEZ, ELENA

GONZALEZ FALCON,
INMACULADA

SAENZ DE LA TORRE, LUIS
CARLOS

IRANZO LLOPIS,
FRANCISCO JAVIER

GONZALEZ FALCON,
INMACULADA

RUIZ CAMPOS, ALBERTO
MANUEL

CORONEL LLAMAS, JOSE
MANUEL

RUIZ CAMPOS, ALBERTO
MANUEL

ROMAN BENTICUAGA,
JUAN ALBERTO

POZUELOS ESTRADA,
FRANCISCO JOSE

JIMENEZ VICIOSO, JUAN
RAMON

CODES VALCARCE,
MYRIAM

GOICOECHEA
CALDERERO, ELENA

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,
SORELIO



9434

9736

9314

9677

9329

9993

9307

10060

10084

RAMOS MARQUEZ, MARIA

REAL LAMA, LUISA PAOLA

REJA EXPOSITO, SANDRA

RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MARTA

ROMERO GOMEZ, MARINA

VALIMANA ALVAREZ, ANA

VILLALBA CARPINTERO, LUCIA

MARIA

ZAMBRANO GUISADO, JULIA

LOPEZ VERDEJO, MIGUEL

IRANZO LLOPIS,
FRANCISCO JAVIER

GONZALEZ FALCON,
INMACULADA

ROMAN BENTICUAGA,
JUAN ALBERTO

POZUELOS ESTRADA,
FRANCISCO JOSE

REBOLLO GONZALEZ,
JOSE ANTONIO

GOMEZ HURTADO,
INMACULADA

SAENZ DE LA TORRE, LUIS
CARLOS

PEREZ MORENO,
HELIODORO MANUEL



